Location:
Address:

Hyatt Regency Green Bay
333 Main St - Green Bay, WI 54301

Green Bay, WI Regional Event Schedule 2024

Videographer & Photographer:
NOTE: This schedule is approximate and could run as much as one hour ahead with the exception of the start time. This schedule is also subject to
late entries. An updated schedule will be listed in the program at the event. Please be prompt, as we are unable to go back and pick up late

numbers and penalties may be assessed.

Provided - Spotlight Dance Cup

Date: Friday - February 16, 2024
From To Tofal
Time # # # Min. DIVISION / AGE CATEGORY / GROUP SIZE
4:15 PM 45 Doors Open / Studio & Teacher Check-In
5:00 PM 1 21 21 65 Future Gems: Teen Duos/Trios
6:05 PM 25 Dinner Break
6:30 PM| 22 83 62 193 Future Gems: Teen Solos
9:43 PM 10 Break
9:53 PM 35 AWARDS: Future Gem: Teen Solo & Duo/Trio
10:28 PM Approximate End Time
Date: Saturday - February 17, 2024
From To Total
Time # # # Min. DIVISION / AGE CATEGORY / GROUP SIZE
6:15 AM 45 Doors Open / Studio & Teacher Check-In
7:00 AM| 84 90 7 22 Novice Gems: Petite Solos | Flawless Gems: Solos
7:21 AM| 91 99 9 29 Novice Gems: Petite Duos/Trios
7:49 AM| 100 123 24 75 Novice Gems: Junior Solos
9:04 AM| 124 127 4 13 Future Gems: Petite Solos
9:17 AM| 128 139 12 37 Novice Gems: Junior Duos/Trios
9:54 AM| 140 141 2 b Future Gems: Petite Duos/Trios
10:00 AM 10 Break
AWARDS: Flawless Gems Division | Novice Gems & Future Gems:
10:10 AM 30 Petite & Junior Solo & Duo/Trio
10:40 AM| 142 169 28 106 Novice & Future Gems: Petite & Junior Groups
12:26 PM 25 Lunch Break
12:51 PM| 170 191 22 85 Novice & Future Gems: Petite & Junior Groups (cont.)
2:15PM 10 Break
2:25 PM 30 JUNIOR DANCE DOWN (Ages 12 & Under Rec. Minimum Age 8)
AWARDS: Novice & Fufure Gems: Pefife & Junior Group | Pefife |
2:55 PM 30 Photogenic
3:25PM| 192 207 16 50 Novice Gems: 12 + Above Solos
4:14PM| 208 213 b 19 Novice Gems: 12 + Above Duos/Trios
4:33PM| 214 223 10 31 Future Gems: Senior Duos/Trios
5:04 PM| 224 254 31 98 Future Gems: Senior Solos
6:41 PM 25 Dinner Break
AWARDS: Novice Gems: 12 + Above Solo & Duo/Trio | Future
7:06 PM 30 Gems: Senior Solo & Duo/Trio
7:36 PM| 255 287 33 104 Elite Gems: Teen Solos
9:19 PM| 288 288 1 3 Elite Gems: Teen Title
9:21 PM| 289 296 8 25 Elite Gems: Teen Duos/Trios
9:45 PM 10 Break
9:55 PM 20 AWARDS: Elite Gems: Teen Solo, Duo/Trio & Title
10:15 PM Approximate End Time
Date: Sunday - February 18, 2024
From To Total
Time # # # Min. DIVISION / AGE CATEGORY / GROUP SIZE
7:15 AM 45 Doors Open / Studio & Teacher Check-In
8:00 AM| 297 326 30 93 Future Gems: Junior Solos
9:33 AM| 327 336 10 31 Future Gems: Junior Duos/Trios
10:04 AM| 337 337 1 3 Elite Gems: Junior Title
10:06 AM| 338 344 7 22 Elite Gems: Junior Solos
10:28 AM| 345 347 3 10 Elite Gems: Junior Duos/Trios
10:37 AM 10 Break
AWARDS: Future Gems: Junior Solo & Duo/Trio | Elite Gems:
10:47 AM 30 Junior Solo, Duo/Trio & Title | Junior Photogenic
Novice Gems: 12 + Above Groups | Fulure Gems: Teen Groups &
Lines and Senior Groups | Elite Gems: Teen & Senior Groups &
11:17 AM| 348 368 21 80 Lines
12:36 PM 25 Lunch Break
Novice Gems: 12 + Above Groups | Fulure Gems: Teen Groups &
Lines and Senior Groups | Elite Gems: Teen & Senior Groups &
1:01 PM| 349 421 53 206 Lines (cont.)
4:26 PM| 422 424 3 30 Productions
4:56 PM 10 Break
5:06 PM 30 SENIOR DANCE DOWN (Ages 13-19)
A : Novice Gems: 12 + Above Group [ Fufure Gems: Teen
Group & Line and Senior Group | Elite Gems: Teen & Senior
5:36 PM 50 Group | Production | Teen Photogenic
6:26 PM 25 Dinner Break
6:51 PM| 425 468 44 138 Elite Gems: Senior Solos
9:08 PM| 469 470 2 4 Elite Gems: Senior Title
9:11 PM| 471 479 9 29 Elite Gems: Senior Duos/Trios
9:39 PM 10 Break
AWARDS: Elite Gems: Senior Solo, Duo/Trio & Title | Senior
9:49 PM 25 Photogenic
10:14 PM Approximate End Time




